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Women / 3 / Child C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Zoe Williams416
Gold Star

9.400 9.150 8.8759.475 36.900
2 2 1 6 1 

1 

Charlotte Hayhurst406
Gold Star

9.450 9.400 8.6259.075 36.550
1 1 4 8 2 

2 

Cara Augustine400
Gold Star

8.900 9.100 9.0259.250 36.275
8 4 3 2 3 

3 

Ava Underwood382
Clovis

9.100 9.075 9.0008.900 36.075
6 5 7 3T 4 

4 

Ruby Height339
Champion

9.175 8.700 8.8009.375 36.050
5 7T 2 7 5 

5 

Litanie Mendiola342
Champion

9.325 9.125 8.5508.800 35.800
3 3 8 10 6 

6 

Erika Robertson413
Gold Star

9.250 8.300 9.0008.300 34.850
4 12 9 3T 7 

7 

Shayla Sedillo348
Champion

8.600 8.500 8.4259.050 34.575
10 10 5 12 8 

8 

Inara Baker-Malone401
Gold Star

8.775 8.700 9.2007.750 34.425
9 7T 12 1 9 

9 

Gabriella Saucedo347
Champion

8.450 8.600 8.3508.975 34.375
12 9 6 13 10 

10 

Olivia Jamison371
Clovis

9.000 8.450 8.9007.950 34.300
7 11 11 5 11 

11 

Siona Mohan409
Gold Star

8.500 8.900 8.5758.000 33.975
11 6 10 9 12 

12 

Savannah Ginther367
Clovis

0.000 0.000 8.4750.000 8.475
13 13 13 11 13 

13 
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